
Girls Division
Team Ranking Week 1 Week 2 Week 3 Week 4

1 JOHN F. KENNEDY HIGH SCHOOL 1 3
2 SIMON SANCHEZ HIGH SCHOOL 2 2
3 OKKODO HIGH SCHOOL 4 1
4 SOUTHERN HIGH SCHOOL 3 4
5 TIYAN HIGH SCHOOL 5 5
6 BUSINESS & TECHNOLOGY ACADEMY CHARTER SCHOOL 6 6

Individual Results
Athlete No. Athlete Name NG BG Ave Game 1 Game 2 Total High Game High Series Rank S1 B1 S2 B2

JOHN F. KENNEDY HIGH SCHOOL

101 CABARLES, CHARLIE 2 174.0 191 157 348 191 348 1 X
102 MESA, TEANLAY 2 2 121.0 111 131 242 131 242 5 X X
103 RICE, ANNA 2 2 118.5 93 144 237 144 237 6 X X
104 SANTOS, ISABELLA 2 2 108.0 111 105 216 111 216 10 X X
105 ARREGLADO, ALTHEA 2 2 106.0 85 127 212 127 212 11 X X
106 SHIMIZU, KHLOE 2 2 92.0 93 91 184 93 184 20 X X
107 TORRES, SELINA LEE 2 2 81.0 76 86 162 86 162 28 X X
108 HOCOG, RAYNA 2 2 85.5 82 89 171 89 171 25 X X
109 FRANCO, CAMILLE 2 2 100.0 103 97 200 103 200 13 X X

OKKODO HIGH SCHOOL

111 LEONARDO, ANNE NICOLE 2 2 128.0 149 107 256 149 256 3 X X
112 CONCEPCION, JANEESHA 2 2 93.0 87 99 186 99 186 18 X X
113 NAVARRO, SHAYLENE 2 2 77.0 70 84 154 84 154 30 X X
114 CUCHAPIN, JACKLYN 2 2 61.0 58 64 122 64 122 39 X X
115 TANDOC, TIFFANY 2 2 97.5 104 91 195 104 195 14 X X

SIMON SANCHEZ HIGH SCHOOL

121 BUSA, LOVELLA 2 2 73.0 65 81 146 81 146 31 X X
122 CRUCENA, KHEZZEAH 2 2 58.0 48 68 116 68 116 40 X X
123 GALIENDES, RYZA 2 2 69.0 64 74 138 74 138 34 X X
124 GARCIA, ANDREA 2 2 68.5 67 70 137 70 137 35 X X
125 DANILA, AUBREY 2 2 93.0 79 107 186 107 186 18 X X
126 OLLET, VALENE 2 2 79.0 80 78 158 80 158 29 X X
127 SARANGAY, JAYNA 2 2 70.0 67 73 140 73 140 32 X X
128 PATENO, ALTHEA 2 2 123.5 102 145 247 145 247 4 X X
129 POBLETE, ISABELLA 2 2 97.5 103 92 195 103 195 14 X X
130 VALENCIA, LESLI 2 2 111.5 111 112 223 112 223 8 X X
131 HERRERA, NICHOLE 2 2 106.0 104 108 212 108 212 11 X X

SOUTHERN HIGH SCHOOL

141 QUITUGUA, LYNNEIA 2 117.0 113 121 234 121 234 7 X
142 ABAD, CYRISH 2 2 132.5 143 122 265 143 265 2 X X
143 PEREZ, GABRIELLE 2 2 88.5 91 86 177 91 177 21 X X
144 CRUZ, SUMAHI 2 2 1.0 86 89 175 89 175 23 X X
145 QUITUGUA, LYNNEIA 2 0 0 0 X
146 SALANATIN, EMRIEL 2 2 97.5 95 100 195 100 195 14 X X
147 ABAD, CRYSTEL 2 0 0 0 X
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Individual Results
Athlete No. Athlete Name NG BG Ave Game 1 Game 2 Total High Game High Series Rank S1 B1 S2 B2

TIYAN HIGH SCHOOL

151 TUMAMAK, SARAH 2 111.0 108 114 222 114 222 9 X
152 BLAS, ALISE 2 2 94.0 125 63 188 125 188 17 X X
153 BABAUTA, ZAHRYA 2 2 70.0 69 71 140 71 140 32 X X
154 PALACIOS, ANNIELYNN 2 2 87.5 81 94 175 94 175 23 X X
155 PAULINO, PAUHANIE 2 X

BUSINESS & TECHNOLOGY ACADEMY CHARTER SCHOOL

161 THOGONMAR, MARLEYANNE 2 2 53.5 54 53 107 54 107 41 X X
162 PEREZ, LAYRAH ANN 2 2 61.5 63 60 123 63 123 38 X X
163 OWEN, COURAGE 2 2 88.5 69 108 177 108 177 21 X X
164 FRANQUEZ, JULIANA 2 2 63.5 59 68 127 68 127 37 X X
165 ENGEBRESTON, TEAGAN 2 43.0 31 55 86 55 86 43 X
166 NIPOCH, KEANNAROSE 2 2 52.5 40 65 105 65 105 42 X X
167 IGLESIAS, TASI 2 2 82.0 69 95 164 95 164 27 X X
168 WILLIAMS, LORAIJZSHA 2 66.5 68 65 133 68 133 36 X
169 NAES, MARIJANE 2 2 82.5 79 86 165 86 165 26 X X



School OHS Lane No. 21
Athlete No. Athlete Name School Lane No. Score Score Total Rank

113 NAVARRO, SHAYLENE OHS 21 1 126 5 100
111 LEONARDO, ANNE NICOLE OHS 21 2 140 6 100
115 TANDOC, TIFFANY OHS 21 3 169 7 99
112 CONCEPCION, JANEESHA OHS 21 4 129 8 100 963 1

School SSHS Lane No. 26
Athlete No. Athlete Name School Lane No. Score Score Total Rank

128 PATENO, ALTHEA SSHS 26 1 122 5 113
131 HERRERA, NICHOLE SSHS 26 2 114 6 131
130 VALENCIA, LESLI SSHS 26 3 122 7 125
129 POBLETE, ISABELLA SSHS 26 4 93 8 97 917 2

School JFKHS Lane No. 18
Athlete No. Athlete Name School Lane No. Score Score Total Rank

102 MESA, TEANLAY JFKHS 18 1 100 5 69
101 CABARLES, CHARLIE JFKHS 18 2 140 6 105
104 SANTOS, ISABELLA JFKHS 18 3 168 7 103
103 RICE, ANNA JFKHS 18 4 97 8 115 897 3

School SHS Lane No. 19
Athlete No. Athlete Name School Lane No. Score Score Total Rank

141 QUITUGUA, LYNNEIA SHS 19 1 107 5 146
142 ABAD, CYRISH SHS 19 2 78 6 117
143 PEREZ, GABRIELLE SHS 19 3 123 7 78
144 CRUZ, SUMAHI SHS 19 4 116 8 120 885 4

School THS Lane No. 27
Athlete No. Athlete Name School Lane No. Score Score Total Rank

152 BLAS, ALISE THS 27 1 112 5 100
151 TUMAMAK, SARAH THS 27 2 58 6 125
153 BABAUTA, ZAHRYA THS 27 3 113 7 114
154 PALACIOS, ANNIELYNN THS 27 4 112 8 98 832 5

School JFKHS Lane No. 23
Athlete No. Athlete Name School Lane No. Score Score Total Rank

105 ARREGLADO, ALTHEA JFKHS 23 1 107 5 105
106 SHIMIZU, KHLOE JFKHS 23 2 108 6 106
109 FRANCO, CAMILLE JFKHS 23 3 85 7 85
108 HOCOG, RAYNA JFKHS 23 4 102 8 107 805 6

School SSHS Lane No. 20
Athlete No. Athlete Name School Lane No. Score Score Total Rank

125 DANILA, AUBREY SSHS 20 1 80 5 106
132 CARALE, SHIENNA SSHS 20 2 56 6 99
127 SARANGAY, JAYNA SSHS 20 3 69 7 104
126 OLLET, VALENE SSHS 20 4 87 8 94 695 7

School SSHS Lane No. 17
Athlete No. Athlete Name School Lane No. Score Score Total Rank

121 BUSA, LOVELLA SSHS 17 1 70 5 86
122 CRUCENA, KHEZZEAH SSHS 17 2 58 6 94
123 GALIENDES, RYZA SSHS 17 3 76 7 91
124 GARCIA, ANDREA SSHS 17 4 86 8 91 652 8

Match Date:  23 September 2025



School BTACS Lane No. 22
Athlete No. Athlete Name School Lane No. Score Score Total Rank

169 NAES, MARIJANE BTACS 22 1 77 5 60
163 OWEN, COURAGE BTACS 22 2 75 6 108
162 PEREZ, LAYRAH ANN BTACS 22 3 63 7 89
167 IGLESIAS, TASI BTACS 22 4 70 8 78 620 9


